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Anlage
Salzmannweg 25, 40723 Hilden
G 02103/22170 info@hilden-tsc.de

Sportwart/in
Hinske, Alexandra
T 02103 / 5725644 alexandra.hinske@hilden-tsc.de

Jugendwart/in
Heuser, Stephan
T 01525/4755000 steff.heuser@gmail.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Karnine, Connor
T +491732410186 connor.karnine@hilden-tsc.de
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Damen 40 1 | Bezirksklasse A
MF: Wiebke Arnholz

m 017663189581; arnholz@yahoo.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Sixter-Pilz, Karin
Stettner, Hanne
Reinders, Christa
Kihnen, Silke
Theobald, Michelle
Tolle, Jeanette
Arnholz, Wiebke
Hauck, Susanne
Mardan, Mila
Herga, Nadine
Baur, Hannelore
Dr. Zahn-Schmidt, Heidelore
13 Clouet, Barbara
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ID-Nr.

25402192
25602579
25202469
28051875
27653240
27653241
27952544
27853636
27853929
27553283
25102216
26102470
25551254

LK

LK13,8
LK19,3
LK19,4
LK20,9
LK21,2
LK23,2
LK22,5
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK21,6
LK25,0
LK24,8

DR-Sen.

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.




